

# Parsing and Generation as Datalog Queries

## Errata

June 27, 2008

1. In section 1, in the third paragraph, “Fisher, 1968” should be corrected to “Fischer, 1968”.
2. In section 3, in the paragraph above the displayed database (3), “judgment” should be replaced with “typing”.
3. In section 6, the reference in connection with IO context-free tree grammars should be “Engelfriet and Schmidt, 1977”, not “Engelfriet, 1977”.
4. In section 7, in the trace of the algorithm, “c(6, 5)” (step 16) should be corrected to “c(5, 6)”.
5. In the list of references, “Fisher, Michael J.” should be “Fischer, Michael J.”
6. In the list of references, “Gottlob, Georg, Nicola Lenoe, Francesco Scarcello” should be “Gottlob, Georg, Nicola Leone, and Francesco Scarcello”.
7. In the list of references, “David J. Weir” should be “Weir, David J.”